
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Phone (h) Cell Phone Bday E-mail

Adami Debbie 5702 Santa Fe Springs Drive Houston TX 77041 713-203-3136 Sep 02 magsrita@att.net

Adams Bret 11687 Village Pl Houston TX 77077 210-823-7173 Mar 26 bret.adams.tx@gmail.com

Baker Lisa 21319 Park Royale Dr Katy TX 77450 281-253-5353 Aug 30 lbaker862@gmail.com

Bankhead Smitty 2005 FM 2502 Burton TX 77835 281-989-3089 greenlight2020@aol.com

Barnes Jane 12435 Calico Falls Ln Houston TX 77041 281-249-1318 Jun 13 Jane5979@comcast.net

Bauckman Cynthia 2123 Goodwin Drive Katy TX 77493 281-347-3750 346-857-9895 Nov 14 cynthiabauckman@gmail.com

Beard Nita 17503 Queenslake Drive Cypress TX 77429 713-254-6107 Sep 02 ngbeard@sbcglobal.net

Beautz Teresa 21139 Beech Landing Lane Katy TX 77450 815-222-7651 Jun 27 bfbeautz@comcast.net

Bieltz Kathy 27607 Rumson Drive Katy TX 77494 281-599-9929 713-628-7450 Oct 01 Kabieltz@gmail.com

Bihner Connie 18306 Central Creek Drive Cypress TX 77433 832-387-2276 Jan 19 conniebihner@gmail.com

Birdsall Shirley 718 Langton Court Katy TX 77450 281-646-1513 713-851-2697 Sep 26 sbirdsall_2000@yahoo.com

Blumentritt Carol 18210 Forest Town Dr Houston TX 77084 281-550-8679 Dec 07 carolgardenpath@aol.com

Borden Cherie 5614 Bent Arbor Ln Katy TX 77450 210-262-8553 Jun 21 texasjazzergirl@gmail.com

Boulanger Carolina 5005 Georgi Ln, Unit 6 Houston TX 77092 281-541-1067 Jul 31 hislina@gmail.com

Branham Karen 305 Inwood Drive Friendswood TX 77456 281-384-8720 Sep 30 blessedkaren02@gmail.com

Brasser Gail 3250 Windmoor Drive Katy TX 77449 281-647-6462 281-794-8995 Mar 01 katylandflorist@gmail.com

Brauner Karen 16310 Evergreen Lake Ln Cypress TX 77429 713-298-1966 Sep sewchick59@gmail.com

Breneman Karen 15719 Echo Canyon Dr Houston TX 77084 281-463-2110 832-923-1712 Sep 19 Kbreneman2017@gmail.com

Broyles Kay 4722 Autumn Pine Lane Houston TX 77084 281-703-6732 Jun 05 ckb.bts@gmail.com

Bryant Jean Ann 7831 Heather Heights Way Houston TX 77095 713-882-0200 Dec 04 jabryant40@gmail.com

Bryant Laura 8219 Riverglade Drive Houston TX 77095 281-844-4128 Aug 8 inklaura8@gmail.com

Buckley Shirley 21700 Bellaire Blvd Richmond TX 77407 361-774-3830 361-774-3830 Apr 16 shirley12buckley@comcast.net

Burnside Angelique 15826 Creekhaven Dr Houston TX 77084 (281) 855-3318 Jan 21 207angelcab@gmail.com

Busch Alice 2226 Monarch Terrace Dr Katy TX 77494 281-392-4320 832-755-9582 Feb 15 alibusch@consolidated.net

Busch Lauren 2226 Monarch Terrace Dr Katy TX 77494 281-392-4320 832-755-9582 Oct 21 alibusch@consolidated.net

Byrd Zeldajean 11806 Glenway Drive Houston TX 77070 281-451-5946 Jun 30 zeldabyrd@att.net

Carvalho Donna 15530 Congo Lane Houston TX 77040 713-849-2887 281-785-6030 Feb 22 dhc77040gs@yahoo.com

Clark Kathy 9511 Skipping Stone Lane Houston TX 77064 713-252-3340 Jul 20 rosesarered9511@sbcglobal.net

Coffey Karen 10570 Emnora Lane Houston TX 77043 713-503-1795 May 22 karcoffey@att.net

Cook Patricia 4027 Heathersage Drive Houston TX 77084 713-816-9373 Dec 28 pcook43@gmail.com

Cox Gayla 20635 Morning Creek Dr Katy TX 77450 832-922-1754 May 05 stuartgayla@sbcglobal.net

Crowell Julie 23810 Norton House Lane Katy TX 77493 281-740-2471 Jun 26 jdscrowell@yahoo.com

Crowell Lucy 23811 Norton House Lane Katy TX 77493 281-740-2472 Jun 18 jdscrowell@yahoo.com
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DeLeonardis Martha 4218 Stonecroft Circle Katy TX 77450 281-693-5282 832-326-8102 May 31 mdeleonardis@comcast.net

Denk Joy 1130 Crossfield Drive Katy TX 77450 281-578-1701 281-450-3525 Jun 28 jesdenk@att.net

Dick Linda E. 24130 Northshire Lane Katy TX 77494 281-392-9636 832-651-6617 Oct 16 led1016@aol.com

Dinkel Mary 15706 Jamie Lee Drive Houston TX 77095 281-352-2280 Nov 24 marydinkel@hotmail.com

Dinkelman Lisa 27821 Pinpoint Crossing Drive Katy TX 77474 281-779-6376 Jan 08 ldinkelman@gmail.com

Dixon Sharon 3020 N. Saddlebrook Lane Katy TX 77494 281-395-3374 713-261-4181 Feb 23 sbdquilts@earthlink.net

Doing Jan 16115 Garden Hill Lane Houston TX 77095 832-724-7494 Oct 20 jdoing@swbell.net

Doty Sarah 414 W. 13th Street Houston TX 77008 713-409-1454 Apr 21 bessmonet@gmail.com

Downes Pamela 12942 Briarwest Circle Houston TX 77077 281-558-2927 281-435-7900 Nov 25 pameladownes@sbcglobal.net

Duke Claudia 18002 Ravenfield Dr Houston TX 77084 281-851-8469 Aug 11 claudann@sbcglobal.net

Dutchak Linda 6910 Sprigg Street Houston TX 77041 281-667-8288 Nov 12 ldutchak@hotmail.com

Dyer Tracy 9738 Palacios Court Houston TX 77064 281-731-1821 Jul 29 dyertk@att.net

Eberle Jeannie 5810 Deer Shadow Court Houston TX 77041 713-849-5458 May 06 jmeberle@sbcglobal.net

Eiche Lynda 32703 Weymouth Ct Fulshear TX 77441 832-289-4285 Jun 19 lynda.eiche@gmail.com

Eidson Kathy 18202 Forest Town Drive Houston TX 77084 281-543-7140 Mar 07 kathy@netbridges.com

Ellis Lynn 3406 Cobblestone Creek Houston TX 77084 281-788-9802 Feb 06 lynneg73@sbcglobal.net

Ernest Kathy 2103 Garden Terrace Katy TX 77494 281-574-9947 972-955-7530 Jul 06 kernest@msn.com

Farrell Beverly 20606 Spring Rose Drive Katy TX 77450 832-722-8037 Nov 10 peterbev@earthlink.net

Fehmer Karen 12615 Spring Music Dr Houston TX 77065 281-804-7990 Nov 13 kkfehmer@gmail.com

Fleming Jean 2815 Teague Road Apt 1561 Houston TX 77080 832-524-5045 Oct 17 jean.fleming@sbcglobal.net

Forrest Anne M 2827 Weldons Forest Dr Katy TX 77494 832-913-3239 832-652-7403 May 05 amf6@att.net

Friesen Christine 12531 Honeywood Trail Houston TX 77077 281-814-1697 Sep 02 cmfriesen9@gmail.com

Fritz Celeste 5414 Windham Springs Court Houston TX 77041 713-896-6942 832-876-1423 Feb 01 celeste.fritz@gmail.com

Gaa Cindy 15969 Malibu West Willis TX 77318 281-636-0664 Mar 26 cgaa@mindspring.com

Galus Mary Ellen 3530 Windmoor Drive Katy TX 77449 281-684-4792 May 20 megalus@att.net

Gately Renee L 2603 Aster Pass Cedar Park TX 78613 512-461-7619 April 4 happyquilter603@gmail.com

Golightly Lavita 20722 Castlemills Court Katy TX 77450 512-797-2340 May 14 lavita_golightly@yahoo.com

Good Sherri 22719 Spatswood Lane Katy TX 77449 281-347-2993 Mar 21 billrgood@mindspring.com

Gremillion Linda 1815 Enclave Pkwy Blvd #4102Houston TX 77077 832-489-6564 Aug 06 LAGremillion@msn.com

Grupa Linda 4015 Danpree Pasadena TX 77504 713-703-8240 Mar 23 linda.grupa@gmail.com

Habermacher Judith 15903 Park Overlook Court Cypress TX 77433 281-373-3214 713-515-6292 Sep 15 jhabermacher@comcast.net

Haberman Evie 14314 Misty Meadow Ln Houston TX 77079 713-827-1869 Dec 13 evha84@gmail.com

Haefele Patty 815 Carnation St Katy TX 77493 281-773-6430 Dec 13 pjhaefele@gmail.com
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Haggard Cindy 1419 Caravelle Ct Katy TX 77494 (832) 437-7775 713-419-9899 Jun 22 chaggard701@comcast.net

Hankinson Betty 12126 Normont Dr Houston TX 77070 281-793-7870 Mar 10 bjhankin93@yahoo.com

Harvey Sandy 20318 Cortina Valley Drive Cypress TX 77433 832-732-4882 Jun 05 sandy@jharvey.net

Hawley Annette 5326 Lake Hill Farm Way Fulshear TX 77441 281-346-8268 713-898-3949 Jul 05 hollypatches@yahoo.com

Hays Lillie K 13727 Pebblebrook Dr Houston TX 77079 713-465-8461 713-557-0972 Nov 30 lillie29@sbcglobal.net

Heine Pam 7611 Plumtree Forest Circle Houston TX 77095 281-855-7264 832-326-6748 Oct 28 pjhrph@msn.com

Helbach Debra 4574 Sheraton Cr Brookshire TX 77423 713-825-2825 Oct 04 deb.sc430@yahoo.com

Hellenguard Clydene 5518 Dunnethead Dr Houston TX 77084 281-463-8586 832-444-1978 Aug 23 G1aggiemom@aol.com

Hendrickson Judy 6638 Redbery Glen Lane Houston TX 77041 979-218-3397 Jun 23 stitchnjudy41@gmail.com

Hiarker Debbie 4707 Winterhaven Houston TX 77084 832-693-1257 Jan 23 Quilthiarker@gmail.com

Higgs Nancy 5252 Arboles Drive Houston TX 77035 832-640-9465 Feb 08 wedelia54@yahoo.com

Hoffman Becky 7906 Salta Verde Point Katy TX 77494 281-513-0822 Nov 16 becky@threadgraphics.net

Hoffman Kris 17910 Oak Park Bend Lane Cypress TX 77433 252-202-8515 May 04 krissyhoffman@icloud.com

Huebel Debbie 2103 Bruno Road Schulenburg TX 78956 979-561-8104 281-788-6439 Nov 18 debquilts18@sbcglobal.net

Humble Suzanne 22702 Emily Park Ln Katy TX 77494 281-620-2397 Oct 01 suehumble42@yahoo.com

Jackson Cherilyn (Cheri) 202 Galveston Crossing #115 Houston TX 77077 559-786-6987 Nov 01 cherilynjackson57@gmail.com

Jaronitzky June 7206 Skylight Lane Houston TX 77095 281-961-9202 Jun 09 junebug1938@hotmail.com

Joe Norma Linda 1107 Pennbury Dr Houston TX 77094 281-468-4622 Jul 13 nlindajoe@gmail.com

Johnson Georgia 10606 Ivy Oaks Lane Houston TX 77041 281-389-2867 Mar 27 pmlhensley@yahoo.com

Johnson Kathy 6303 N Glenrock Hills Court Katy TX 77494 713-204-7591 Jan 17 travisnkathy@bellsouth.net

Jones Renee Angela 21415 Slate Crossing Lane Katy TX 77449 801-979-9124 reneealjones@gmail.com

Junkins Patty 3226 Deeds Road Houston TX 77084 713-702-3416 Sep 24 pmjunkins@att.net

Karns Marcia 7402 E. Suddley Castle Ct. Houston TX 77095 713-922-5130 May 25 makarns1@sbcglobal.net

King Summer 19734 Whispering Hollow LaneKaty TX 77449 832-242-1798 Mar 22 lalaluu@gmail.com

Kocerek Carol 4685 FM 1889 Robstown TX 78380 361-251-5201 Nov 12 ckocerek@stx.rr.com

Koteras Maria 10444 Koteras Lane Chappell Hill TX 77426 281-797-7084 Jun 30 mariakoteras@yahoo.com

LaFleur Carol 200 Katy Fort Bend Rd, Apt 5306Katy TX 77494 713-283-2544 Apr 15 lafleurcarol@gmail.com

LeCourt Marie 24715 Mt Suburn Dr Katy TX 77494 601-810-2053 Dec 18 mlecourt@yahoo.com

Lema Kendra 4814 Claridge Park Lane Katy TX 77494 281-781-9745 Dec 12 Kendralema@hotmail.com

Lesch Colleen 5602 Harris Woods Trace Fulshear TX 77441 979-549-8576 Jul 24 irishmaga247@yahoo.com

Lucarelli Sharon 6114 Rachels Ct Katy TX 77494 281-693-1135 608-239-5706 Feb 20 SKL08@earthlink.net

Luke Amy 18 Azure Lake Court Katy TX 77494 713-705-7163 Jul 21 all319@aol.com

Lyons Pam 16703 W. Longwood MeadowsCypress TX 77429 832-868-1456 Nov 02 PJLSINGS@yahoo.com
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Mac Dermid Eunice 7714 Covington Dr Houston TX 77095 ecmacdermid@gmail.com

Mandrona Melissa 22618 Arbor Stream Dr Katy TX 77450 989-488-9795 Oct 01 melissaquilts@yahoo.com

Mason Elaine 6602 Broken Stone Houston TX 77084 346-410-6391 Dec 03 elaine.mason@sbcglobal.net

Matthias Amy 16623 Cactus Blossom Trail Cypress TX 77433 281-858-0811 713-562-3979 Jun 08 amy.matthias@gmail.com

Maurer Carol Ann 17923 Oakfield Glen Lane Cypress TX 77433 281-345-9322 Dec 11 quiltmagic@aol.com

McLaughlin Celeste 7407 Holly Court Estates Dr Houston TX 77095 713-705-8520 Sep 17 celestetx@aol.com

McNeill Lisa 5318 Park Shore Drive Houston TX 77084 281-788-3953 May 26 lmcneill100@gmail.com

McQueen Maggie P.O. Box 940934 Houston TX 77094 703-472-5883 Oct 01 smmcqueen@gmail.com

Meijer Gloria 20110 Chasestone Court Katy TX 77450 713-828-5249 Jul 07 gmeijer@interplantexas.com

Meservey Elizabeth 20602 Laurel Lock Drive Katy TX 77450 713-471-2694 Feb 16 catcrossing@yahoo.com

Meservey Emily 20602 Laurel Lock Drive Katy TX 77450 713-515-2178 Dec 6 Somebunnyawesom@gmail.com

Mireles Olivia 15423 Baxter Ave Houston TX 77084 281-855-7806 832-326-9267 Apr 5 olivia_mireles@yahoo.com

Moore Joyce 8407 Broken Timber Way Houston TX 77095 713-817-7403 Nov 28 moore_joyce@yahoo.com

Morris Tammy 3319 Bluebonnet Mdws Ln Houston TX 77084 281-253-2307 May 09 tamalamorris@gmail.com

Morse Lynda 17423 Sorrel Ridge Spring TX 77388 281-528-8178 832-647-5879 Sep 18 morse.lynda@yahoo.com

Musgrove Janet L 23043 Lanham Dr Katy TX 77450 713-304-3507 Jan 09 JLMusgrove@yahoo.com

Myers Tara J 8505 Ivy Falls Court Jersey Village TX 77040 713-857-3542 Jan 07 myerstarajo@aol.com

Newland Susanne 1046 Copper Creek Dr Houston TX 77450 281-389-1015 Jul 03 RSNewland44@gmail.com

Nix-Buckner Krista 19507 Heron Harbor Cypress TX 77433 832-795-1388 May 29 pottergirl@gmail.com

Norton Ellen 29211 Teal Laurel Dr Katy TX 77494 281-755-3841 Apr 10 norton.ellenh@gmail.com

Odell Sheila 1622 Crescent Pt Drive Katy TX 77494 281-395-1703 stellabird.odell@gmail.com

Olsen Gail 5803 Hawthorne Garden Way Katy TX 77494 832-367-9930 Mar 21 gailolsen@yahoo.com

Onwere Rhonda 6410 Summer Ridge Drive Missouri City TX 77489 832-867-6390 832-867-6390 Mar 27 iamsewgood@hotmail.com

Pollard Ester 7407 Holly Court Estates Dr Houston TX 77095 713-705-8520 Dec 28 celestetx@aol.com

Recane Helen 14910 Terra Point Drive Cypress TX 77429 281-373-3746 281-787-8217 Jun 22 hereca622@yahoo.com

Regone Cynthia 1650 Shillington Drive Katy TX 77450 281-748-8463 Aug 31 clregone@sbcglobal.net

Rhodes Lena 510 Rams Bottoms Ct Spring TX 77388 832-492-2008 Aug 30 lena.r.rhodes@gmail.com

Richard Benedicte 19107 Waverdale Court Houston TX 77094 713-962-4943 Nov 12 brcre8@gmail.com

Ridgway Karen 12907 Silent Shore Lane Houston TX 77041 281-389-1754 Jun 29 karenridgway7@yahoo.com

Roberts Jean 23335 Millcross Ln Katy TX 77494 281-395-0092 281-794-7468 Jul 02 jroberts2019@comcast.net

Rodriquez Karen 7714 Cedel Houston TX 77055 713-551-1079 Nov 30 kmr412002@yahoo.com

Roesler Ruth 24419 Lake Path Cr Katy TX 77493 936-588-9608 Apr 09 quilt.roesler@gmail.com

Rondeau Joan M 2243 N Mason Rd #804 Katy TX 77449 713-203-0030 Jul 10 jrondo61@msn.com
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Roth Karen 12107 E. Colony Shore Dr. Cypress TX 77433 713-865-6692 Jan 8 karenroth0404@gmail.com

Rowles Jennifer 22419 Rippling Ct Katy TX 77494 216-334-6929 Jun 12 Playfulpiecing@gmail.com

Rucker Phyllis 14422 Kentley Orchard Ln Cypress TX 77429 (281) 320-0508 713-838-5714 Apr 13 phylruck@sbcglobal.net

Sadeghpour Alice 13 Inwood Oaks Drive Houston TX 77024 713-702-2101 May 18 alicesadeghpour@gmail.com

Saeedi Nasreen 6223 Alameda Point Lane Houston TX 77041 713-478-8663 Dec 26 njsaeedi@aol.com

Saunders Carolyn 19615 Ember Sky Ct Houston TX 77094 (281) 599-9565 713-557-1073 Jul 05 carolyn.saunders@att.net

Seavey Sandra "Sam" 16931 Cairnloch St Houston TX 77084 979-997-5507 Feb 26 samseavey@hotmail.com

Shimoda Carolyn 17402 Raven Canyon Ln Houston TX 77095 832-368-3235 May 22 oshimoda@aol.com

Sickle Shawn P. O. Box 1417 Needville TX 77461-1417 832-755-2039 shawn@yourhometowntire.com

Simoneaux Donna 6306 Overlook Point Athens TX 75752 281-770-1575 Dec 15 dsimono1017@gmail.com

Smart Vivian 6042 Ballina Canyon Houston TX 77041 832-594-6581 Dec 06 vivian.smart@att.net

Smith Jackie 15659 Fernbasin Dr Houston TX 77084 713-858-3116 Jul 02 jackiecanquilt@gmail.com

Snyder Gail 6407 Castle Falls Court Katy TX 77449 281-345-2507 301-526-5213 Aug 20 yellowrose820@yahoo.com

Soto Alma 15826 Creekhaven Dr Houston TX 77084 713-456-9393 Dec 24 mamasoto@sbcglobal.net

Stange Marian 1138 Comstock Springs Katy TX 77450 281-948-8811 Apr 08 mtstange22@gmail.com

Stewart Gloria 203 Austin Square Apt 416 Houston TX 77077 281-851-9974 Mar 02 stewartgloria1@gmail.com

Stewart Linda 19911 Brandon Oaks Way Katy TX 77449 281-578-7608 713-805-6102 May 23 stewart1986@sbcglobal.net

Suarez Consuelo 18510 Cypress Church Rd Cypress TX 77433 281-213-3010 713-530-5084 Jun 21 consuelogsuarezt@yahoo.com

Tarnowski Sandra 15827 Barrow Cove Drive Cypress TX 77429 281-246-7295 832-754-4865 Jun 03 sandrat@entouch.net

Taucher Brenda 14902 Discovery Lane Houston TX 77084 281-787-0242 Aug 17 quiltingb48@yahoo.com

Taylor Lyndol 19706 Hollywind Circle Houston TX 77094 281-578-3255 432-889-7301 Apr 27 lrtmusic@gmail.com

Tessmer Laurene 18906 Lavenwood Lane Cypress TX 77429 724-681-3874 May 03 lalles106@comcast.net

Thibodeau Nancye 17618 Quiet Loch Lane Houston TX 77084 832-623-1480 Jun 17 nancyethib@gmail.com

Thomas Jane 19510 Ivory Mills Lane Houston TX 77094 281-647-6755 713-320-4600 Dec 07 jathomas1249@comcast.net

Tipton Denise 1819 Hackberry Heights Dr Richmond TX 77406 832-452-1186 Dec 22 dstipton@icloud.com

Visinsky-BrackenSusan 1222 Voss Rd Houston TX 77055 713-302-8368 Feb 11 svisbracken@sbcglobal.net

Wagner Kathy 35280 Hamilton Road Brookshire TX 77423 281-375-6442 713-875-2745 May 06 katwoman1@consolidated.net

Ware Gloria 21315 Park Valley Drive Katy TX 77450 281-543-5266 Apr 01 gloriaware44@att.net

Washburn Judith 8523 Moravian Dr Sealy TX 77474 832-724-6335 Oct 05 blissquilter@gmail.com

Wenker Barbara 2303 Snowy Egret Dr Katy TX 77494 832-244-8813 Sep 07 Bjkw97@hotmail.com

Whetsell Linda 16514 Curio Gray Trail Cypress TX 77433 713-870-1315 Dec 29 lwhetsell@aol.com

White Paula R 21118 Park Brush Lane Katy TX 77450 281-389-4661 Sep 01 17pwhite@gmail.com

Widner Susan 13007 Lake Mist Drive Cypress TX 77429 281-370-5577 832-744-3947 Feb 07 nanawidner@sbcglobal.net
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Wiley Johnnie 21211 Concordia Park Ln Richmond TX 77407 832-508-7314 Dec 11 johnnie_wiley@hotmail.com

Williams Marijo 719 Langton Court Katy TX 77450 281-579-7825 281-728-0391 Apr 11 mygatsbygoo@gmail.com

Woods Kay 1611 Earl of Dunmore Katy TX 77449 281-347-6005 281-450-9934 Apr 09 karylwoods@msn.com


